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OPENING HOURS

Monday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Thursday

Friday
Saturday

Sunday

|
|
|
|
|
|
|

10 am - 5 pm
09 am - 5 pm
09 am - 5 pm
09 am - 5 pm
09 am - 6 pm
09 am - 6 pm
10 am - 6 pm

- our kitchen is open until 30 minutes before closing -

VEGETARIAN OPTION



Breakfast

Breakfast 66 | 9.25

Breakfast 66 XL | 13.95

Kids breakfast | 4.50

White bun with ham and/or cheese, poached egg or omelet, 
warm croissant with jam or Nutella, glass of orange juice 

and a cup of coffee, tea or cappuccino

White bun with ham and/or cheese, slice of freshly baked bread, scrambled
eggs with bacon, warm croissant with jam or Nutella, glass of orange juice

and two cups of coffee, tea or cappuccino

Freshly baked croissant with jam, chocolate sprinkles or Nutella with 
a glass of milk or orange juice

Tuesday to Saturday between 9:00 and 11:00 am

Soup
Tomato soup | 5.25 (small 3.25)

Delicious creamy tomato soup, served with bread, butter and herb butter 

Soup of the week | 5.25 (small 3.25)
Weekly soup, served with bread, butter and herb butter 



''Plezant'' seasoned pork strips, pineapple, fried onion, spring onion and sauce

''Videe'' tender chicken ragout with mushrooms

''Tok Tok'' crispy chicken tenderloin, sweet and sour sauce and spring onion

''Peanuts'' marinated chicken pieces, satay sauce, dried onions, spring onion

''Peking'' fried chicken pieces, sweet sesame sauce, spring onion and dried onions

Proef Me-Nu
Fusilli Fantastico | 12.00

Fresh Italian spirelli with sauce of your choice: Mascarpone sauce
(vegetarian) or Carbonara sauce with crunched bacon, topped with

tomato, arugula and grated cheese

Sharing Plank* | 29.95
2 small cups of tomato soup with bread and herb butter, 4 slices of 
Italian Dream, 2 medium chicken wraps, 2 pieces of apple pie with 
whipped cream, callebaut chocolate and nougatine (for 2 persons)

Loaded Fries
French fries with one of the following delicious toppings:

Lunch Break Fish | 12.50
Two slices of bread with a shrimp croquette, homemade tuna salad

and fresh tomato soup

10.25
 
  9.75

  8.95

  9.75

  9.50

*Not available on Friday

Baked ham sandwich | 9.75
White baked bun with caramelized ham, mushrooms, arugula, red onion,

salad and honey-mustard sauce



Cold sandwiches
Club Sandwich | 9.95

Italian Dream | 11.95

Curry wraps | 8.50

Healthy Sandwich | 8.75

Two sandwiches with smoked chicken fillet, egg salad, 
bacon, lettuce, tomato and mustard-dill dressing 

Two sandwiches with pesto, beef carpaccio, aged cheese, red onion, 
sun-dried tomato, pine nuts, croutons, arugula, lettuce and 

truffle mayonaise

Two medium wraps filled with cold chicken-curry salad, pineapple, 
spring onion, bacon, lettuce and curry dressing 

Two medium wraps filled with smoked salmon, cream cheese, cucumber,
red onion, lettuce and mustard-dill dressing

Two sandwiches with ham, cheese, boiled egg, tomato, cucumber,
lettuce, dressing and a scoop of beef salad on the side 

Wraps
Smoked salmon wraps | 9.50

Chicken Wrap 66 | 8.50

Bella Italia | 9.75 

XL wrap with cream cheese, crispy chicken tenderloin, 
lettuce, dried onions and honey-mustard sauce

XL wrap with beef carpaccio, cream cheese, arugula, red onion, aged cheese,
sun-dried tomato, pine nuts and delicious truffle mayonnaise



Choose & Mix
Egg salad

Chicken-curry salad

Tuna salad

Goatcheese

Brie

Cold chicken-curry salad with pineapple, 
lettuce and dressing

Egg salad with pieces of bacon, tomato, 
lettuce and dressing

Home made tuna salad with apple, red onion, spring onion, 
tomato, lettuce, capers and dressing 

Lukewarm goat cheese with walnuts and honey

Lukewarm brie with pecans, honey en apple citrus syrup

LUNCH BREAK | 10.95
Two slices of bread with egg salad and a delicious Dutch

''kroket'', and a small cup of tomato soup

Two slices of bread or on a white baked bun | 10.50 
One slice of bread | 6.25

Our dishes are also available with gluten-free bread. Please ask our staff! 

Two sandwiches with smoked salmon, cream cheese, lettuce, 
cucumber, red onion and honey-mustard sauce

Smoked salmon sandwich | 13.95 (small 7.95)



Warm sandwiches
Heavenly Sandwich | 8.25

Farmers Sandwich | 10.95

Tenderloin sandwich | 11.95

Vive La France | 11.50

Creamy chicken sandwich | 11.50

Two sandwiches with two Dutch ''kroketten'', mustard and butter 
Optional: vegetarian croquettes (+1.75)

Two slices of bread with two shrimp croquettes, butter and cocktail sauce

Two sandwiches with fried chicken fillet, mushrooms, bacon, onion,
lettuce and dressing + sauce of your choice 

Marinated pieces of pork tenderloin (old Dutch recipe), 
served in a pan with saté sauce or sweet-chili cream sauce, 

served with bread or in a bun

Sandwich with brie, apple, pecans and honey from the oven, topped with
apple citrus syrup

Pan with pieces of fried chicken, mushrooms and spring onion 
in a delicious creamy sauce, served with bread and butter 

Heavenly Sandwich Deluxe | 10.75

Sandwich Plezant | 9.75
White baked bun with marinated pork slices, pineapple and onion, topped

with our delicious ''plezant sauce''

meals can be served with French fries instead of bread (+ 2.00)



Devil's Sandwich 666 | 10.95
White baked bun filled with fried chicken, bell pepper, corn, onion and

spicy sauce made of paprika and cajun spices, served with tortilla chips 

Two slices of bread with seasoned fried chicken, lettuce, bell peppers,
bean sprouts, spring onion, sweet sour sesame sauce and dried onions 

La La Gamba | 11.95
White bun with King prawns in sweet-chili cream sauce and spring onions 

Vidé | 8.95
A delicious, crusty patty filled with chicken-mushroom ragout

Peking Sandwich | 10.50

FRENCH
FRIES
3.00

Noodles with fried chicken breast or prawns, bell pepper, mushrooms and
spring onion, topped with a delicious curry-coconut sauce and crackers

 

Noodles Bombay | 9.95 • Noodles Prawn | 11.95

Ball of the King | 5.50
Classical spicy meat ball in gravy, served with a soft white bun

Optional: satay sauce (+1.00)

Sandwich Bali | 9.75
White baked bun filled with marinated pieces of chicken, topped with

creamy satay sauce, dried onion and prawn crackers

Bun with kroket / frikandel | 3.95
Soft white bun with classical Dutch kroket or 

frikandel with mustard, mayonnaise or curry sauce

Pan with a mix of salmon filet, white fish and prawns in a delicious creamy
sauce with spring onion, served with a baked white bun and salad

Sea food pan | 12.95



Grilled sandwiches
Ham and cheese | 5.50

Grilled sandwich with ham and/or cheese, served with ketchup and salad

Ham, cheese & pineapple| 6.75
Grilled sandwich with ham and/or cheese and pineapple, served with 

cocktail sauce and salad

Brie and smoked salmon | 8.75
Grilled sandwich with brie and smoked salmon, served with 

cocktail sauce and salad

Croque Madame | 6.50
Grilled sandwich with ham and/or cheese and a fried egg, served with

ketchup and salad

Pesto | 7.95
Grilled sandwich with green pesto, cheese, arugula, tomato and pine nuts,

served with salad and honey-mustard sauce

Eggs
Fried eggs with ham and cheese | 7.50

Two fried eggs between three sandwiches with ham, cheese, 
lettuce and mustard-dill dressing 

Fried eggs with bacon | 8.50
Two fried eggs with bacon and tomato between three sandwiches with

lettuce and mustard-dill dressing



Burgers
Mr. Burger | 9.50

White baked bun with burger, bacon, fried egg, lettuce, tomato 
and green herb mayonnaise

BIG 66 | 9.75
Hamburger bun XL with burger, bacon, fried egg, Cheddar cheese, 

baked red onion, lettuce, tomato and BIG 66 sauce 

Veggie Burger | 9.75
Hamburger bun XL with a vegetarian patty, lettuce, tomato, 

fried red onion, fried egg and green herb mayonnaise 

BBQ Burger | 9.75
Hamburger bun XL with burger, bacon, Cheddar cheese, lettuce, 

tomato, honey-mustard dressing, onions rings,
 topped with sweet BBQ sauce 

Crispy Chicken Burger | 7.95
Hamburger bun XL with crispy fried chicken tenderloin, lettuce, 

dried onion and sauce of your choice: satay sauce, 
honey-mustard sauce or sweet-chili sauce

Farmers Omelet | 9.75
Omelet with bacon, spring onion, bell pepper, mushrooms, red onion and

melted cheese on three slices of bread 

Masterpiece | 9.75
Three fried eggs with ham and bacon on three sandwiches, 

served with a scoop of beef salad 



Salads

Salad Markt 66 | 14.95
Salad with fried chicken fillet, mushrooms, brie, bacon, cucumber, tomato,

red onion and honey-mustard dressing 

Salad Carpaccio | 14.95
Salad with beef carpaccio, aged cheese, sun-dried tomato, 

pine nuts, croutons, red onion, cucumber, pesto sauce 
and truffle mayonaise 

Smoked Salmon Salad | 16.50
Salad with smoked salmon, cucumber, tomato, red onion, croutons,

capers and honey-mustard dressing, topped with cocktail sauce 

Goat Cheese Salad | 13.50
Salad with lukewarm goat cheese, walnuts, honey, red onion, cucumber,

tomato, croutons and honey-mustard dressing 

Served with bread, buttercream and herb butter

Sweet Gamba Salad | 14.50
King prawns in delicious creamy sweet-chili sauce with spring onions, 

on a salad of mixed lettuce, cucumber, tomato, 
red onions and croutons 



Kids menu
Johnny Chocolate | 2.50

A soft white bun with chocolate sprinkles 

Bun with jam! | 2.50
A soft white bun with jam, yummy!

Bun ham/cheese | 3.00
A soft white bun with ham and/or cheese

Fred Kroket | 3.95
A soft white bun with the famous Dutch ''kroket'' 

Bun frikandel | 3.95
A soft white bun with a frikandel and mayonnaise 

Mr. Grilled Sandwich | 4.95
Happy grilled ham/cheese sandwich with ketchup!

Ms. Pancake | 4.50
Happy Dutch pancake, served with powdered sugar and syrup! 



Coffee
Cappuccino
Cafeine free coffee
Espresso
Caffè Latte
Latte Macchiato
Specumacchiato
Large koffie
Syrup

white chocolate,
caramel,
hazelnut,
speculaas
 

Irish Coffee
Whisky
Spanish Coffee
Liqueur 43
French Coffee
Grand Marnier
Italian Coffee
Disaronno
Hasseltse coffee
Gin
Brabantse koffie
Schrobbelèr

 

Tea (various tastes)
Winter tea
Ginger tea
Fresh mint tea
Honey

Hot chocolate
Whipped cream

Chai latte vanilla
Chai latte cinnamon
Iced coffee

Choco dream
Hot chocolate with white
chocolate syrup,
whipped cream and
choco sauce

Hot drinks
2.40
2.75
2.40
2.50
2.95
2.95
4.95
4.00
0.50

5.95

5.95

5.95

5.95

5.95

5.95

2.40
3.00
3.00
3.00
0.50

2.80
0.50

3.25
3.25
4.95

4.95

With liqueur,
bonbon, brownie

and whipped cream

COFFEE
MARKT 66

6.25



Home made hazelnut merengue pastry
Strawberry pastry (only available in season)
With whipped cream + 0.50

Monchou

Apple pie
Apple pie with whipped cream
Apple pie with whipped cream and vanilla ice cream

Brussels waffle with powdered sugar
Brussels waffle with whipped cream
Brussels waffle with whipped cream and cherries
Extra scoop of vanilla ice cream

Sausage roll

3.95
3.95

4.25

3.00
3.50
4.50

3.50
3.95
5.45
1.00

2.25

Pie of the day
A delicious slice of cherry or apricot pie
With whipped cream + 0.50

Sweets

coffee, tea or cappuccino
with apple pie

4.95

3.25

COMBO



Coca Cola
Coca Cola zero
Fanta
Sprite
Still water
Sparkling water
Cassis
Bitter lemon
Tonic

Apple juice
Ice Tea
Ice Tea green
Rivella
Fristi
Chocolate milk
Milk
Orange juice
Fresh orange juice
Iced coffee

Cold drinks
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.60
2.60
2.60

2.60
2.60
2.60
2.60
2.60
2.60
2.25
2.50
3.50
4.95

SMOOTHIES | 4.95

GREEN TORNADO                 TROPICAL                        SUNSHINE                  MORNING GLORY
 banana/pineapple        strawberry/banana        pineapple/mango        pineapple/strawberry       
   mango/spinach

DISTILLED
Old/Young Dutch Gin
Schrobbelèr
Jägermeister
Grand Marnier
Jameson Whiskey
Whiskey Cola

2.75
2.75
2.75
4.50
4.50
6.00

Baileys
Liqueur 43
Disaronno
Safari
Bacardi
Bacardi Cola
Advocaatje

4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
6.00
4.00



Snacks

WINE

Goldmeister
Goldmeister large
Jupiler
Amstel Radler 2.0%
Leffe Blond
Leffe Dubbel
Brugse Zot
Karmeliet
Cornet
Bokbier

La Trappe Dubbel
La Trappe Isid'or
Lindemans Kriek
Liefmans fruit beer
Wittekerke rosé beer
Hertog Jan Weizener
Duvel
Amstel beer 0%
Amstel Radler 0%
Leffe Blond 0%
Liefmans 0%

Dutch ''bitterballen'' (10 pieces)
Mixed Dutch snacks (12 pieces)
Vegetarian ''bitterballen'' (8 stuks)
Mini spring rolls with sweet chili sauce (10 pieces)
Fried torpedo shrimps with sweet chili sauce (10 pieces)
Mini spring rolls with flaming hot meat (8 stuks)
Onion rings with sweet chili sauce (8 pieces)
Warm snack plate (deluxe deep fried snacks)
Nacho's

tortilla chips with cream cheese, chili sauce, spring onion
and melted cheese from the oven (2-3 personen)

BEER
2.60
4.75
2.60
3.00
3.95
3.95
4.95
4.95
4.95
3.95

4.25
4.25
3.95
3.95
3.85
3.95
4.60
3.00
3.00
3.75
3.75

Dry white wine
Sweet white wine
Hugo
Hugo 0%

Rose wine
Red wine
Port wine red/white

3.95
3.95
3.95
3.50

3.95
3.95
3.95

5.50
6.50
7.25
6.50
6.50
7.25
4.50
9.75
8.50



Do you have any questions about our dishes? 
Please ask our staff! 

 
Our dishes may contain traces of allergens.

 Do you have an allergy? Please inform our staff about
the possibilities! 

 

@lunchroommarkt66 Lunchroom Markt 66


