

OPENING HOURS

Monday | 10 am - 5 pm Tuesday | 09 am - 5 pm Wednesday | 09 am - 5 pm Thursday | 09 am - 5 pm Friday | 09 am - 6 pm Saturday | 09 am - 6 pm Sunday | 10 am - 6 pm

- our kitchen is open until 30 minutes before closing -







Breakfast

Tuesday to Saturday between 9:00 and 11:00 am

Breakfast 66 | 9.25

White bun with ham and/or cheese, poached egg or omelet, warm croissant with jam or Nutella, glass of orange juice and a cup of coffee, tea or cappuccino

Breakfast 66 XL I 13.95

White bun with ham and/or cheese, slice of freshly baked bread, scrambled eggs with bacon, warm croissant with jam or Nutella, glass of orange juice and two cups of coffee, tea or cappuccino

Kids breakfast I 4.50

Freshly baked croissant with jam, chocolate sprinkles or Nutella with a glass of milk or orange juice

Soup

Tomato soup | 5.25 (small 3.25)

Delicious creamy tomato soup, served with bread, butter and herb butter

Soup of the week | 5.25 (small 3.25)

Weekly soup, served with bread, butter and herb butter

Proef Me-Nu

Fusilli Fantastico | 12.00

Fresh Italian spirelli with sauce of your choice: Mascarpone sauce (vegetarian) or Carbonara sauce with crunched bacon, topped with tomato, arugula and grated cheese

Baked ham sandwich I 9.75

White baked bun with caramelized ham, mushrooms, arugula, red onion, salad and honey-mustard sauce

LOADED FRIES

French fries with one of the following delicious toppings:

"Plezant" seasoned pork strips, pineapple, fried onion, spring onion and sauce	10.25
"Videe" tender chicken ragout with mushrooms	9.75
"Tok Tok" crispy chicken tenderloin, sweet and sour sauce and spring onion	8.95
"Peanuts" marinated chicken pieces, satay sauce, dried onions, spring onion	9.75
"Peking" fried chicken pieces, sweet sesame sauce, spring onion and dried onions	9.50

Lunch Break Fish I 12.50

Two slices of bread with a shrimp croquette, homemade tuna salad and fresh tomato soup

Sharing Plank* I 29.95

2 small cups of tomato soup with bread and herb butter, 4 slices of Italian Dream, 2 medium chicken wraps, 2 pieces of apple pie with whipped cream, callebaut chocolate and nougatine (for 2 persons)

*Not available on Friday

Cold sandwiches

Club Sandwich I 9.95

Two sandwiches with smoked chicken fillet, egg salad, bacon, lettuce, tomato and mustard-dill dressing

Italian Dream | 11.95

Two sandwiches with pesto, beef carpaccio, aged cheese, red onion, sun-dried tomato, pine nuts, croutons, arugula, lettuce and truffle mayonaise

Healthy Sandwich I 8.75



Two sandwiches with ham, cheese, boiled egg, tomato, cucumber, lettuce, dressing and a scoop of beef salad on the side

Wraps

Smoked salmon wraps I 9.50

Two medium wraps filled with smoked salmon, cream cheese, cucumber, red onion, lettuce and mustard-dill dressing

Curry wraps I 8.50

Two medium wraps filled with cold chicken-curry salad, pineapple, spring onion, bacon, lettuce and curry dressing

Chicken Wrap 66 | 8.50

XL wrap with cream cheese, crispy chicken tenderloin, lettuce, dried onions and honey-mustard sauce

Bella Italia I 9.75

XL wrap with beef carpaccio, cream cheese, arugula, red onion, aged cheese, sun-dried tomato, pine nuts and delicious truffle mayonnaise

Choose & Mix

Two slices of bread or on a white baked bun | 10.50 One slice of bread | 6.25

Egg salad

Egg salad with pieces of bacon, tomato, lettuce and dressing

Chicken-curry salad

Cold chicken-curry salad with pineapple, lettuce and dressing

Tuna salad

Home made tuna salad with apple, red onion, spring onion, tomato, lettuce, capers and dressing

Goatcheese V

Lukewarm goat cheese with walnuts and honey



Lukewarm brie with pecans, honey en apple citrus syrup

LUNCH BREAK | 10.95

Two slices of bread with egg salad and a delicious Dutch "kroket", and a small cup of tomato soup

Smoked salmon sandwich | 13.95 (small 7.95)

Two sandwiches with smoked salmon, cream cheese, lettuce, cucumber, red onion and honey-mustard sauce

Our dishes are also available with gluten-free bread. Please ask our staff!

Warm sandwiches

Heavenly Sandwich I 8.25

Two sandwiches with two Dutch "kroketten", mustard and butter Optional: vegetarian croquettes (+1.75)

Heavenly Sandwich Deluxe I 10.75

Two slices of bread with two shrimp croquettes, butter and cocktail sauce

Farmers Sandwich I 10.95

Two sandwiches with fried chicken fillet, mushrooms, bacon, onion, lettuce and dressing + sauce of your choice

Tenderloin sandwich | 11.95

Marinated pieces of pork tenderloin (old Dutch recipe), served in a pan with saté sauce or sweet-chili cream sauce, served with bread or in a bun

Vive La France | 11.50



Sandwich with brie, apple, pecans and honey from the oven, topped with apple citrus syrup

Creamy chicken sandwich | 11.50

Pan with pieces of fried chicken, mushrooms and spring onion in a delicious creamy sauce, served with bread and butter

Sandwich Plezant I 9.75

White baked bun with marinated pork slices, pineapple and onion, topped with our delicious "plezant sauce"

meals can be served with French fries instead of bread (+ 2.00)

Noodles Bombay | 9.95 • Noodles Prawn | 11.95

Noodles with fried chicken breast or prawns, bell pepper, mushrooms and spring onion, topped with a delicious curry-coconut sauce and crackers

Sandwich Bali I 9.75

White baked bun filled with marinated pieces of chicken, topped with creamy satay sauce, dried onion and prawn crackers

Devil's Sandwich 666 I 10.95

White baked bun filled with fried chicken, bell pepper, corn, onion and spicy sauce made of paprika and cajun spices, served with tortilla chips

Peking Sandwich I 10.50

Two slices of bread with seasoned fried chicken, lettuce, bell peppers, bean sprouts, spring onion, sweet sour sesame sauce and dried onions

La La Gamba I 11.95

White bun with King prawns in sweet-chili cream sauce and spring onions

Sea food pan I 12.95

Pan with a mix of salmon filet, white fish and prawns in a delicious creamy sauce with spring onion, served with a baked white bun and salad

Vidé I 8.95

A delicious, crusty patty filled with chicken-mushroom ragout

Bun with kroket / frikandel | 3.95

Soft white bun with classical Dutch kroket or frikandel with mustard, mayonnaise or curry sauce

Ball of the King I 5.50

Classical spicy meat ball in gravy, served with a soft white bun Optional: satay sauce (+1.00)



Grilled sandwiches

Ham and cheese | 5.50



Grilled sandwich with ham and/or cheese, served with ketchup and salad

Croque Madame I 6.50 V



Grilled sandwich with ham and/or cheese and a fried egg, served with ketchup and salad

Ham, cheese & pineapplel 6.75



Grilled sandwich with ham and/or cheese and pineapple, served with cocktail sauce and salad

Brie and smoked salmon | 8.75

Grilled sandwich with brie and smoked salmon, served with cocktail sauce and salad

Pesto I 7.95 V



Grilled sandwich with green pesto, cheese, arugula, tomato and pine nuts, served with salad and honey-mustard sauce

Fried eggs with ham and cheese I 7.50

Two fried eggs between three sandwiches with ham, cheese, lettuce and mustard-dill dressing

Fried eggs with bacon I 8.50

Two fried eggs with bacon and tomato between three sandwiches with lettuce and mustard-dill dressing

Masterpiece I 9.75

Three fried eggs with ham and bacon on three sandwiches, served with a scoop of beef salad

Farmers Omelet I 9.75



Omelet with bacon, spring onion, bell pepper, mushrooms, red onion and melted cheese on three slices of bread

Burgers

Mr. Burger I 9.50

White baked bun with burger, bacon, fried egg, lettuce, tomato and green herb mayonnaise

BIG 66 | 9.75

Hamburger bun XL with burger, bacon, fried egg, Cheddar cheese, baked red onion, lettuce, tomato and BIG 66 sauce

BBQ Burger I 9.75

Hamburger bun XL with burger, bacon, Cheddar cheese, lettuce, tomato, honey-mustard dressing, onions rings, topped with sweet BBQ sauce

Crispy Chicken Burger I 7.95

Hamburger bun XL with crispy fried chicken tenderloin, lettuce, dried onion and sauce of your choice: satay sauce, honey-mustard sauce or sweet-chili sauce

Veggie Burger I 9.75 💙



Hamburger bun XL with a vegetarian patty, lettuce, tomato, fried red onion, fried egg and green herb mayonnaise



Served with bread, buttercream and herb butter

Salad Markt 66 I 14.95

Salad with fried chicken fillet, mushrooms, brie, bacon, cucumber, tomato, red onion and honey-mustard dressing

Salad Carpaccio I 14.95

Salad with beef carpaccio, aged cheese, sun-dried tomato, pine nuts, croutons, red onion, cucumber, pesto sauce and truffle mayonaise

Smoked Salmon Salad I 16.50

Salad with smoked salmon, cucumber, tomato, red onion, croutons, capers and honey-mustard dressing, topped with cocktail sauce

Goat Cheese Salad I 13.50



Salad with lukewarm goat cheese, walnuts, honey, red onion, cucumber, tomato, croutons and honey-mustard dressing

Sweet Gamba Salad I 14.50

King prawns in delicious creamy sweet-chili sauce with spring onions, on a salad of mixed lettuce, cucumber, tomato, red onions and croutons

Kids menu

Johnny Chocolate I 2.50

A soft white bun with chocolate sprinkles

Bun with jam! I 2.50

A soft white bun with jam, yummy!

Bun ham/cheese I 3.00

A soft white bun with ham and/or cheese

Fred Kroket I 3.95

A soft white bun with the famous Dutch "kroket"

Bun frikandel I 3.95

A soft white bun with a frikandel and mayonnaise

Mr. Grilled Sandwich I 4.95

Happy grilled ham/cheese sandwich with ketchup!

Ms. Pancake I 4.50

Happy Dutch pancake, served with powdered sugar and syrup!







Hot drinks

Coffee Cappuccino Cafeine free coffee Espresso Caffè Latte Latte Macchiato Specumacchiato Large koffie Syrup white chocolate, caramel, hazelnut, speculaas	2.40 2.75 2.40 2.50 2.95 2.95 4.95 4.00 0.50	Tea (various tastes) Winter tea Ginger tea Fresh mint tea Honey Hot chocolate Whipped cream Chai latte vanilla Chai latte cinnamon Iced coffee	2.40 3.00 3.00 0.50 2.80 0.50 3.25 3.25 4.95
Irish Coffee Whisky Spanish Coffee	5.95 5.95	Choco dream Hot chocolate with whi chocolate syrup,	4.95 te
Liqueur 43 French Coffee	5.95	whipped cream and choco sauce	
Grand Marnier Italian Coffee Disaronno	5.95		

5.95

5.95



Hasseltse coffee

Brabantse koffie

Schrobbelèr

Gin

COFFEE MARKT 66

With liqueur, bonbon, brownie and whipped cream

6.25

Sweets

Pie of the day A delicious slice of cherry or apricot pie With whipped cream + 0.50	3.25
Home made hazelnut merengue pastry Strawberry pastry (only available in season) With whipped cream + 0.50	3.95 3.95
Monchou	4.25
Apple pie Apple pie with whipped cream Apple pie with whipped cream and vanilla ice cream	3.00 3.50 4.50



Brussels waffle with powdered sugar	3.50
Brussels waffle with whipped cream	3.95
Brussels waffle with whipped cream and cherries	5.45
Extra scoop of vanilla ice cream	1.00
Sausage roll	2.25

Cold drinks

Coca Cola Coca Cola zero Fanta Sprite Still water Sparkling water Cassis Bitter lemon	2.50 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.60 2.60	Apple juice Ice Tea Ice Tea green Rivella Fristi Chocolate milk Milk Orange juice	2.60 2.60 2.60 2.60 2.60 2.60 2.25 2.50
		Orange juice	2.50
Tonic	2.60	Fresh orange juice	3.50
		Iced coffee	4.95

SMOOTHIES | 4.95



DISTILLED

2.75	Baileys	4.00
2.75	Liqueur 43	4.00
2.75	Disaronno	4.00
4.50	Safari	4.00
4.50	Bacardi	4.00
6.00	Bacardi Cola	6.00
	Advocaatje	4.00
	2.75 2.75 4.50 4.50	 2.75 Liqueur 43 2.75 Disaronno 4.50 Safari 4.50 Bacardi 6.00 Bacardi Cola

BEER

Goldmeister	2.60	La Trappe Dubbel	4.25
Goldmeister large	4.75	La Trappe Isid'or	4.25
Jupiler	2.60	Lindemans Kriek	3.95
Amstel Radler 2.0%	3.00	Liefmans fruit beer	3.95
Leffe Blond	3.95	Wittekerke rosé beer	3.85
Leffe Dubbel	3.95	Hertog Jan Weizener	3.95
Brugse Zot	4.95	Duvel	4.60
Karmeliet	4.95	Amstel beer 0%	3.00
Cornet	4.95	Amstel Radler 0%	3.00
Bokbier	3.95	Leffe Blond 0%	3.75
		Liefmans 0%	3.75

WINE

Dry white wine	3.95	Rose wine	3.95
Sweet white wine	3.95	Red wine	3.95
Hugo	3.95	Port wine red/white	3.95
Hugo 0%	3.50		

Snacks

Dutch "bitterballen" (10 pieces)	5.50
Mixed Dutch snacks (12 pieces)	6.50
Vegetarian "bitterballen" (8 stuks)	7.25
Mini spring rolls with sweet chili sauce (10 pieces)	6.50
Fried torpedo shrimps with sweet chili sauce (10 pieces)	6.50
Mini spring rolls with flaming hot meat (8 stuks)	7.25
Onion rings with sweet chili sauce (8 pieces)	4.50
Warm snack plate (deluxe deep fried snacks)	9.75
Nacho's	8.50
tortilla chips with cream cheese, chili sauce, spring onion	

and melted cheese from the oven (2-3 personen)

Do you have any questions about our dishes? Please ask our staff!

Our dishes may contain traces of allergens. Do you have an allergy? Please inform our staff about the possibilities!

